POWER CORPORATION OF CANADA

POWER CORPORATION OF CANADA
ISIN: CA7392391016

Overview

2024/07/12 22:15:40

Price
39.87 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.38% (0.15)

ISIN CA7392391016
Symbol POW
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,941 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

39.80 CAD (300)
39.90 CAD (600)
39.76 CAD
40.10 CAD
39.69 CAD
39.72 CAD
39.8852 CAD
1,710,434
68,221,002.37
3,505

3,800

WKN: 739239101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7392391016&ID_NOTATION=34416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55867421b2308b8da08238f6da97539fcc66724a54a65011c148b0940721f5ea&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ba3337739efd6359&time=1721048222&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ad91d19bc6518223055046ed003ffdbe0d61cb142d56213a8c54d127fb46cc9&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=38142abd79ca2a55b&time=1721048222&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08b8c375b93f7e506e0dee14f846586285de13ad9219abf7cb39efd1c2b7e762&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e3c9cde19ad5e166&time=1721048222&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa603b6f95b28102998eea3486ebf57065de52ba3c2690663262ce6c72f41fc5&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=da4228fd786c3cea4&time=1721048222&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e7b6a48ae5c7ff430a11632e84e02112232b97787f9e81fa458c75c6c80efc7&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5cc85d0b3576d1349&time=1721048222&tool=RSC

POWER CORPORATION OF CANADA

Details

2024/07/12 22:15:40

Price
39.87 CAD

Difference

(] 0.38% (0.15)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA7392391016

POW

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Financial

Stock

15,941 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 39.80 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 39.90 CAD (600)
Open 39.76 CAD
High 40.10 CAD
Low 39.69 CAD
Close (prev. day) 39.72 CAD
VWAP 39.8852 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,710,434
Trading volume 68,221,002.37
Number of trades 3,505
Last size 3,800
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.26% +8.46% +2.13%
Perf (abs.) +2.35 +3.11 +0.83
Beta 0.83 0.82 0.78
Volatility 17.81 17.09 16.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 27.00 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:15 39.87 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 26.80 EUR
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 26.80 EUR
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 11:29 26.80 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

68.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

39.45 CAD (3,982,551
38.82 CAD (4,682,596
38.54 CAD (3,497,463
37.59 CAD (3,084,657
40.59 CAD (2024/05/10
35.83 CAD (2024/04/17
40.59 CAD (2024/05/10
32.33 CAD (2023/10/27

—_— = — = — ==

Number of
trades

1

3,505

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32293149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50454909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227125764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25041537

POWER CORPORATION OF CANADA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 21:50 29.20 USD 2.30
12

2024/07/ 19:31 26.60 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:08 26.80 EUR 0.00
12

185
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1565253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1565253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2579634

POWER CORPORATION OF CANADA

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
POWER CORP. OF CANADA

751 Victoria Square - H2Y 2J3 Montréal
Telefon: +1-514-286-7400
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

R. Jeffrey Orr

Claude
Genereux

Gregory D.
Tretiak

Jocelyn
Lefebvre

Michel Plessis-
Bélair

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul Guy
Desmarais
Anthony Graham
André Roger
Desmarais
Elizabeth Wilson
Gary Doer
Isabelle Marcoux
Marcel Coutu
Paula Madoff
Pierre Beaudoin
Sharon MacLeod
Siim Vanaselja
Ségolene

Gallienne-Frére
T. Ryan

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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